
Name Phone Number Email Website
Adecco +971 4 351 8596 sivakumar.st@adeccome.com www.adeccome.com
Altaayeen Management Consultants +971 4 324 4933 info@al-taayeen.com www.al-taayeen.com
Rasd +971 4 332 8830 mail@amrop-me.com www.amrop-me.com
Appointments +971 50 474 2648 mercy@appointments.ae www.appointments.ae
BAC Executive Recruitment +971 4 337 5747 recruit@bacme.com www.bacme.com
Bayt.com - - www.bayt.com
Beresford Blake Thomas +971 4 390 0375 techinfo@bbtuae.com www.bbtuae.com
Carmichael Fisher +971 4 430 9309 dubai@carmichaelfisher.com www.carmichaelfisher.com
Charterhouse +971 4 372 3500 info@charterhouse.ae www.charterhouseme.ae
Clarendon Parker +971 4 391 0460 info@clarendonparker.com www.clarendonparker.com
Concur Consultants +971 4 813 5200 careers@concurme.com www.concurme.com
DSA Dubai +971 4 345 6719 dsadubai@emirates.net.ae -
Dubai Recruitment +971 50 3822472 enquiries@dubairecruitment.ae www.dubairecruitment.ae
Dulsco +971 4 347 7500 careers@dulscojobs.com www.dulscojobs.com
Duneden M.E. Recruitment +971 4 321 8742 info@dunedenme.com www.dunedenme.com
Edge Executive +971 4 368 9460 edge@edgeexecutive.com www.edgeexecutive.com
Embed HR +971 4 362 4748 admin@emedhr.com www.emedhr.com
EuroJobs Middle East +971 4 609 1500 info@eurojobs-me.com www.eurojobs-me.com
Executive Solutions, ME +971 4 338 9766 info@executivesolutionsme.com www.executivesolutionsme.com
First Select International +971 4 334 3461 info@firstselectuae.com www.firstselectuae.com
Focus Direct +971 4 355 4134 candidates@focusdirect.net www.focusdirect.net
Future Focus +971 4 321 7222 info@futurefocusdubai.com www.futurefocusdubai.com
Gulf Bankers +971 4 332 1716 dubai@gulfbankers.com www.gulfbankers.com
Gulf Connexions +971 4 311 7178 jobs@gulfconnexions.com www.gulfconnexions.com
Gulf Talent www.gulftalent.com
Hays +971 4 361 2882 dubai@hays.com www.hays.com
Headway +971 4 398 7369 enquiries@headway.ae www.headway.ae
Hill McGlynn +971 4 299 0070 dubai@hillmcglynn.com www.hillmcglynn.com
Horizon International +971 4 435 0999 info@horizonintl.com www.horizonintl.com
Ibtikar +971 4 343 8380 luwellyn@imsgulf.com www.imsgulf.com
IQ Selection +971 4 329 7770 cv@iqselection.com www.iqselection.com
Jerry Varghese jobseeker@jvi-global.com www.jerryvarghese.com
Job Track Middle East +971 4 397 7751 jobtrack@eim.ae www.jobtrackme.com
Jobscan +971 4 355 9113 jobscan2@eim.ae www.jobscan.ae
Jobtrack Middle East +971 4 397 7751 technical@jobtrackme.com www.jobtrackme.com
Kershaw Leonard +9714 3434606 kl@emirates.net.ae www.kershawleonard.net
Lobo +971 4 331 3223 lobo@lms.ae www.lobomanagement.com
Ma Foi +971 4 273 7427 rajkumar@mafoi.com www.mafoi.com
Monster Gulf www.monstergulf.com
McArthur Murray +971 4 409 8100 director@mcarthurmurray.com www.mcarthurmurray.com
Michael Page +971 4 709 0300 contactmiddleeast@michaelpage.ae www.michaelpage.ae 
Millennium Solutions +971 4 338 4944 info@millenniumsolutions.biz www.millenniumsolutions.biz
MIR Recruitment +971 4 390 2238 mir@medicointernational.net www.medicointernational.net
mrl-financial +971 4 425 8100 dubai@mrl-group.com www.mrl-group.com
Naiza info@manpowerdubai.com www.manpowerdubai.com
People Source Management +971 4 351 4567 resume@peoplesource-me.com www.peoplesource-me.com
RP International +971 4 391 0300 dubai@rpint.com www.rprint.com
SOS Recruitment +971 4 396 5600 sosdubai@sosrecruitment.net www.sosrecruitment.net
Standon Chase +971 4 369 3529 dubai@stantonchase.com www.stantonchase.com
Swisslinx +971 4 509 6762 info@swisslinx.com www.swisslinx.com
Ultimate Management Consultants +971 4 343 3737 umc@emirates.net.ae www.umcdubai.com
United Media Entertainment +971 4 433 4244 info@umegroup.net www.umegroup.net
WoodHamill Ingram +971 4 324 2797 profile@woodhamillingram.com www.woodhamillingram.com
Xperts HR Consultancy +971 4 334 4421 jobsdxb@xpertshr.com www.xpertshr.com
Apple Search & Selection LLC +971 4 329 8220 apple@appleselection.com www.appleselection.com
Real Recruitment & HR Consultancy +971 4 399 7606 info@realhrconsult.com www.realhrconsult.com
WoodHamill Ingram +971 4 324 2797 profile@woodhamillingram.com www.woodhamill.com/ 
Amrop Hever +971 4 332 8830 mail@amrop-me.com www.amrop-me.com/ 
Executive Solutions, ME +971 4 338 9766 info@executivesolutionsme.com www.executivesolutionsme.com/ 
Standon Chase +971 4 369 3529 dubai@stantonchase.com www.stantonchase.com/ 
McArthur Murray +971 4 409 8100 director@mcarthurmurray.com www.mcarthurmurray.com/ 
Options Group +971 4 509 6651 www.optionsgroup.com/ 
Carmichael Fisher +971 4 430 9309 dubai@carmichaelfisher.com www.carmichaelfisher.com/ 
Clarendon Parker +971 4 391 0460 info@clarendonparker.com www.clarendonparker.com/ 
Korn/Ferry +971 4 204 5777 www.kornferry.com/ 
Michael Page +971 4 709 0300 contactmiddleeast@michaelpage.ae www.michaelpage.ae/ 
Principal Search Dubai +971 4 420 3767 psl@principalsearch.com www.principalsearch.com/ 

LIST OF RECRUITMENT AGENCIES IN DUBAI
 Please confirm with the agencies about any charges for registration, etc. before you proceed.


